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TOYOTA 02-8FGF25

price
category
power type
condition
construction year
mast

mast number
transmission
lift capacity
length

width

weight

o

orent osale otrans

SINE BE=S

Price on request
Forklifts
LPG

Demo
2022

TR

4700
Automatic
2500.00 kg
2640 mm
1150 mm
3560.00 kg
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